
Bellview - March 2016

03/01/2016 - 03/31/2016 BELLVIEW

Total 6297

Peak Day Sat, 5 Mar, 2016 (657)

Minimum Day Thu, 24 Mar, 2016 (23)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 203

Average Workday Traffic 150

Average Weekend Traffic 355

Weekly Average 1422

Monthly Average 6183

Date BELLVIEW

Tue, Mar 1, 2016 74

Wed, Mar 2, 2016 135

Thu, Mar 3, 2016 88

Fri, Mar 4, 2016 195

Sat, Mar 5, 2016 657

Sun, Mar 6, 2016 342

Mon, Mar 7, 2016 119

Tue, Mar 8, 2016 49

Wed, Mar 9, 2016 74

Thu, Mar 10, 2016 40

Fri, Mar 11, 2016 68

Sat, Mar 12, 2016 305

Sun, Mar 13, 2016 609

Mon, Mar 14, 2016 333

Tue, Mar 15, 2016 276

Wed, Mar 16, 2016 186

Thu, Mar 17, 2016 172

Fri, Mar 18, 2016 53

Sat, Mar 19, 2016 202

Sun, Mar 20, 2016 81

Mon, Mar 21, 2016 208

Tue, Mar 22, 2016 176

Wed, Mar 23, 2016 131

Thu, Mar 24, 2016 23

Fri, Mar 25, 2016 233

Sat, Mar 26, 2016 571

Sun, Mar 27, 2016 72

Mon, Mar 28, 2016 302

Tue, Mar 29, 2016 234

Wed, Mar 30, 2016 75

Thu, Mar 31, 2016 214


